

Native Reservation Restoration & Development Trust FOUNDATION

This Notice is to certify that
Native Reservation Restoration
& Development Trust Foundation is a
TAX EXEMPT, NOT FOR PROFIT SERVICE

Native Reservation Restoration & Development Trust Foundation is a Community-based, humanitarian, philanthropic service

Commenced 1st January 2019

Registered Office: Native Reservation Restoration & Development Trust Foundation 19 Waiotemarama Gorge Road, Opononi RD3 Kaikohe 0473, NEW ZEALAND P: 094058089 E: NRRDT@protonmail.com



NATIVE RESERVATION RESTORATION & DEVELOPMENT TRUST FOUNDATION was approved by Aotearoha Kawanatanga Advisory,
Trustee, Lady Crown, on 1st January 2019

Trustee